C O R E  S E R V I C E S
FREIGHT MANAGEMENT
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
EXIM CONSULTNCY
FAIR & EXHIBITION
WAREHOUSING & DISTRIBUTION
EXPRESS & COURIER
S P E C I A L I Z E D  S O L U T I O N S

DESCRIPTION External
Dimensions
(cm)
Internal
Dimensions
(cm)
Product
Volume
(Ltr)
Dry Ice
(Kg)
Validation
Duration
FORCE-3L-45-FROZEN 25x25x30 16x16x15 3 3 72
FORCE-6L-60-FROZEN 31x31x32 17x17x18 6 3.75 72/120
FORCE-14L-45-FROZEN 35x35x36 25x25x26 14 10.5 96/120
FORCE-19L-65-FROZEN 40x40x45 25x25x30 19 11 120
FORCE-24L-69-FROZEN 46x46x38 20x20x15 24 13 120
FORCE-47L-56-FROZEN 56x52x43 41x31x23 47 17 120
FORCE-75L-56-FROZEN 56x52x43 41x31x25 75 25 140
PACKAGING ACCESSORIES
 ICE-PACKS
 ICE GEL-PACKS
 GEL ICE-PACK BOTTEL